Mallee Mesh
Revegetation
sales@arborgreen.com.au / arborgreen.com.au
NSW 14 Rennie Street, Wetherill Park 2164 / SA 18 Follett Close, Mount Barker 5251 / VIC 56-60 Woodlands Drive, Braeside 3195
Arborgreen’s Mallee Mesh Tree Guards protect your saplings from
foraging animals. The open mesh construction means they are less
likely to blow over in high winds whilst helping plants grow to be
resilient to local conditions.
The mesh guards are cost effective for large planting projects; they
are compact, simple to transport, easy to handle and quick to install.
The guards are available in two main variants:
/  Wallaby and Kangaroo guards available in packs of 20 flat-packed
panels. The Kangaroo guard is taller & constructed of a heavier
gauge wire
/  Sheep and Cattle guards are constructed from heavy gauge wire
and offer a cost and time efficient option to alternative methods of
installing guards for large browsing animals
/  Pre-sized; easy to transport and handle
/  Mesh apertures sized to suit the application
/  Easy to remove without damaging branches
/  Moderate protection from browsing animals
/  Hot-dip galvanised for longer lifespan
/  Can often be reused a number of times
/  Easily joined to make larger guards
Product codes
/  Kangaroo Guard, 1.2m x 460mm dia.
PLSMT1500430
/  Wallaby Guard, 800mm x 35mm dia.
PLSMT800350
/  Sheep Guard, 1.5m x 1.2m x2 panels
PLSG1500-SET
/  Cattle Guard*, 1.95m x 750mm x2 panels
PLCG19501500
   *panels are pre-bent 5mm wire & include
2x star pickets plus 15m of barb wire
/  see webstore for full details